
Financial Creditors: 

A. Secured Financial Creditors 

SI. Name Amount Amount 

No claimed Provisionally 

Admitted 

Indian Renewable Energy 

1 Development Agency Limited 39,73,69,685 39,73,69,685 

IFCI Limited_ Sugar Cane 

2 Development Fund 10,90,98,789 10,90,98,789 

The Bagalkot Dist. Central 

3 Cooperative Bank Limited 39,24,95,000 39,24,95,000 

The South Canara District 

4 Central Co-operative Bank Ltd 34,37,29,950 34,37,29,950 

The Karnataka State Co 

5 operative Apex Bank Limited 40,05,82,551 40,05,82,55 1 
Total (A) 1,64,32,75,975 1,64,32,75,975 

KUMAR 
P-N 

237/2 


